
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 50 8
2 Neenah 84 8
3 Germantown 89 8
4 Fond Du Lac 114 5
5 Appleton West 151 8
6 Appleton East 190 8
7 Menomonee Falls 202 7
8 Oshkosh North 206 6
9 Waukesha North 214 6

10 Manitowoc Lincoln 221 7
11 Sheboygan North 249 8
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 258 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel 00:18:42.5Stevens Point 6:02 min/m1 112
2 766 Annie Moore 00:19:10.5Fond Du Lac 6:11 min/m1 212
3 300 Anna Merten 00:19:12.6Waukesha North 6:11 min/m1 39
4 827 Sami Stieve 00:19:13.7Germantown 6:12 min/m1 49
5 684 Mackenzie Larsen 00:19:22.0Appleton East 6:14 min/m1 510
6 257 Madelyn Schneider 00:19:24.3Stevens Point 6:15 min/m2 69
7 764 Ally Gietzel 00:19:24.5Fond Du Lac 6:15 min/m2 710
8 66 Hannah Sorensen 00:19:24.7Neenah 6:15 min/m1 812
9 725 Maddy Vantassel 00:19:25.5Appleton West 6:15 min/m1 99
10 973 Wunschel Kylee 00:19:29.7Menomonee Falls 6:17 min/m1 109
11 253 Brynn Beversdorf 00:19:51.3Stevens Point 6:24 min/m3 119
12 67 Sam Weiler 00:19:55.2Neenah 6:25 min/m2 1212
13 823 Alyssa Goesch 00:19:55.3Germantown 6:25 min/m2 1311
14 930 Macie Brogan 00:19:58.6Manitowoc Lincoln 6:26 min/m1 1411
15 252 Grace Belson 00:20:00.0Stevens Point 6:27 min/m4 159
16 826 Jennifer Lindgren 00:20:05.0Germantown 6:28 min/m3 1611
17 259 Mya Zajakowski 00:20:06.3Stevens Point 6:29 min/m5 1711
18 62 Abigail Helwig 00:20:08.5Neenah 6:29 min/m3 1811
19 142 Sammy Buerger 00:20:08.7Oshkosh North 6:29 min/m1 1911
20 255 Sierra Hefferan 00:20:12.8Stevens Point 6:31 min/m6 209
21 256 Courtney Milkowski 00:20:13.2Stevens Point 6:31 min/m7 2110
22 254 Miranda Debot 00:20:13.3Stevens Point 6:31 min/m8 >710
23 65 Megan Senderhauf 00:20:19.0Neenah 6:33 min/m4 2211
24 765 Madison Hughes 00:20:19.0Fond Du Lac 6:33 min/m3 239
25 61 Jaqui Beran 00:20:28.3Neenah 6:36 min/m5 2411
26 64 Kaitlyn Olsen 00:20:29.0Neenah 6:36 min/m6 259
27 824 Mckenna Klopfer 00:20:33.7Germantown 6:37 min/m4 269
28 63 Maddie Meinke 00:20:35.0Neenah 6:38 min/m7 2710
29 211 Ella Reinemann 00:20:41.8Sheboygan North 6:40 min/m1 289
30 296 Hannah Bucci 00:20:44.5Waukesha North 6:41 min/m2 2912
31 825 Calli Lemke 00:20:49.5Germantown 6:43 min/m5 3012
32 721 Abbey Perre 00:20:56.4Appleton West 6:45 min/m2 3112
33 90 Paige Larson 00:20:57.4Neenah 6:45 min/m8 >79
34 718 Michaela Braun 00:20:57.5Appleton West 6:45 min/m3 3212
35 146 Erin Simon 00:20:57.5Oshkosh North 6:45 min/m2 3312
36 768 Liz Ziegler 00:20:59.4Fond Du Lac 6:46 min/m4 349
37 821 Lydia Boyd 00:21:02.0Germantown 6:47 min/m6 3512

10/2/15 9:56:32 PM 1 of 3Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 933 Anna Peterman 00:21:04.3Manitowoc Lincoln 6:47 min/m2 3611
39 971 Weber Emma 00:21:07.5Menomonee Falls 6:48 min/m2 379
40 724 Julia Smith 00:21:10.8Appleton West 6:49 min/m4 389
41 934 Breanna Reinhart 00:21:14.4Manitowoc Lincoln 6:51 min/m3 399
42 145 Addie Schmitz 00:21:18.5Oshkosh North 6:52 min/m3 4011
43 722 Colette Pollard 00:21:22.5Appleton West 6:53 min/m5 4110
44 688 Emma Stonesmyth 00:21:23.4Appleton East 6:54 min/m2 4212
45 683 Rachel Jackson 00:21:23.6Appleton East 6:54 min/m3 439
46 682 Katie Fetting 00:21:23.8Appleton East 6:54 min/m4 4410
47 719 Baily Eggebrecht 00:21:34.3Appleton West 6:57 min/m6 4510
48 975 Estock Tessa 00:21:35.8Menomonee Falls 6:58 min/m3 4612
49 723 Abby Schoepel 00:21:37.0Appleton West 6:58 min/m7 4710
50 767 Sarah Schaefer 00:21:41.5Fond Du Lac 6:59 min/m5 489
51 209 Tyra Gutschow 00:21:42.6Sheboygan North 7:00 min/m2 4911
52 822 Lucy Delain 00:21:44.3Germantown 7:00 min/m7 5012
53 143 Coral Neubauer 00:21:47.3Oshkosh North 7:01 min/m4 519
54 299 Sarah Koehler 00:21:47.8Waukesha North 7:01 min/m3 5211
55 213 Julia Scharinger 00:21:50.5Sheboygan North 7:02 min/m3 539
56 820 Molly Baus 00:21:53.9Germantown 7:03 min/m8 >711
57 974 Robinson Olivia 00:21:54.8Menomonee Falls 7:04 min/m4 549
58 720 Kelly Murray 00:21:58.0Appleton West 7:05 min/m8 >712
59 972 Diarrassouba Khady 00:21:58.5Menomonee Falls 7:05 min/m5 5510
60 685 Cambria Loomans 00:21:58.8Appleton East 7:05 min/m5 5612
61 215 Quinn Vande Hey 00:21:59.3Sheboygan North 7:05 min/m4 5710
62 301 Kiara Ramirez 00:22:01.2Waukesha North 7:06 min/m4 589
63 687 Sydney Reisner 00:22:04.8Appleton East 7:07 min/m6 599
64 681 Eliza Carmon 00:22:11.5Appleton East 7:09 min/m7 6010
65 686 Marion Mckinney 00:22:13.5Appleton East 7:10 min/m8 >79
66 970 Poffinbarger Emily 00:22:23.5Menomonee Falls 7:13 min/m6 6111
67 214 Mary Schmidt 00:22:26.2Sheboygan North 7:14 min/m5 6210
68 144 Erin Schallhorn 00:22:26.5Oshkosh North 7:14 min/m5 639
69 208 Anya Athan 00:22:26.8Sheboygan North 7:14 min/m6 6412
70 935 Sam Schuetze 00:22:34.2Manitowoc Lincoln 7:16 min/m4 6512
71 210 Alyssa Levenhagen 00:22:37.1Sheboygan North 7:17 min/m7 6611
72 936 Isabel Strazny 00:23:09.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:28 min/m5 6712
73 969 Hervey Elise 00:23:20.3Menomonee Falls 7:31 min/m7 6812
74 931 Marissa Gove 00:23:20.4Manitowoc Lincoln 7:31 min/m6 699
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 932 Shelby Nickels 00:23:22.7Manitowoc Lincoln 7:32 min/m7 7011
76 147 Maddie Westemeier 00:23:26.2Oshkosh North 7:33 min/m6 7111
77 298 Rebekah Janssen 00:23:42.8Waukesha North 7:38 min/m5 7211
78 221 Annabelle Damkot 00:23:47.7Sheboygan North 7:40 min/m8 >712
79 295 Kaila Bacon 00:24:23.0Waukesha North 7:51 min/m6 7312
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 1 258 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel 00:18:431 1
2 6 257 Madelyn Schneider 00:19:256 6
3 11 253 Brynn Beversdorf 00:19:5211 11
4 15 252 Grace Belson 00:20:0115 15
5 17 259 Mya Zajakowski 00:20:0717 17
6 20 255 Sierra Hefferan 00:20:1320 20
7 21 256 Courtney Milkowski 00:20:1421 21
8 22 254 Miranda Debot 00:20:14>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 8 66 Hannah Sorensen 00:19:258 8
2 12 67 Sam Weiler 00:19:5612 12
3 18 62 Abigail Helwig 00:20:0918 18
4 23 65 Megan Senderhauf 00:20:2022 22
5 25 61 Jaqui Beran 00:20:2924 24
6 26 64 Kaitlyn Olsen 00:20:3025 25
7 28 63 Maddie Meinke 00:20:3627 27
8 33 90 Paige Larson 00:20:58>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
1 4 827 Sami Stieve 00:19:144 4
2 13 823 Alyssa Goesch 00:19:5613 13
3 16 826 Jennifer Lindgren 00:20:0616 16
4 27 824 Mckenna Klopfer 00:20:3426 26
5 31 825 Calli Lemke 00:20:5030 30
6 37 821 Lydia Boyd 00:21:0335 35
7 52 822 Lucy Delain 00:21:4550 50
8 56 820 Molly Baus 00:21:54>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 2 766 Annie Moore 00:19:112 2
2 7 764 Ally Gietzel 00:19:257 7
3 24 765 Madison Hughes 00:20:2023 23
4 36 768 Liz Ziegler 00:21:0034 34
5 50 767 Sarah Schaefer 00:21:4248 48

Team name:
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
1 9 725 Maddy Vantassel 00:19:269 9
2 32 721 Abbey Perre 00:20:5731 31
3 34 718 Michaela Braun 00:20:5832 32
4 40 724 Julia Smith 00:21:1138 38
5 43 722 Colette Pollard 00:21:2341 41
6 47 719 Baily Eggebrecht 00:21:3545 45
7 49 723 Abby Schoepel 00:21:3847 47
8 58 720 Kelly Murray 00:21:59>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 190 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
1 5 684 Mackenzie Larsen 00:19:235 5
2 44 688 Emma Stonesmyth 00:21:2442 42
3 45 683 Rachel Jackson 00:21:2443 43
4 46 682 Katie Fetting 00:21:2444 44
5 60 685 Cambria Loomans 00:21:5956 56
6 63 687 Sydney Reisner 00:22:0559 59
7 64 681 Eliza Carmon 00:22:1260 60
8 65 686 Marion Mckinney 00:22:14>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 202 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
1 10 973 Wunschel Kylee 00:19:3010 10
2 39 971 Weber Emma 00:21:0837 37
3 48 975 Estock Tessa 00:21:3646 46
4 57 974 Robinson Olivia 00:21:5554 54
5 59 972 Diarrassouba Khady 00:21:5955 55
6 66 970 Poffinbarger Emily 00:22:2461 61
7 73 969 Hervey Elise 00:23:2168 68

Team name:
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
1 19 142 Sammy Buerger 00:20:0919 19
2 35 146 Erin Simon 00:20:5833 33
3 42 145 Addie Schmitz 00:21:1940 40
4 53 143 Coral Neubauer 00:21:4851 51
5 68 144 Erin Schallhorn 00:22:2763 63
6 76 147 Maddie Westemeier 00:23:2771 71

Team name:
Team result: 214 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waukesha North

Team Points
1 3 300 Anna Merten 00:19:133 3
2 30 296 Hannah Bucci 00:20:4529 29
3 54 299 Sarah Koehler 00:21:4852 52
4 62 301 Kiara Ramirez 00:22:0258 58
5 77 298 Rebekah Janssen 00:23:4372 72
6 79 295 Kaila Bacon 00:24:2473 73
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Team name:
Team result: 214 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waukesha North

Team Points

Team name:
Team result: 221 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 14 930 Macie Brogan 00:19:5914 14
2 38 933 Anna Peterman 00:21:0536 36
3 41 934 Breanna Reinhart 00:21:1539 39
4 70 935 Sam Schuetze 00:22:3565 65
5 72 936 Isabel Strazny 00:23:1067 67
6 74 931 Marissa Gove 00:23:2169 69
7 75 932 Shelby Nickels 00:23:2370 70

Team name:
Team result: 249 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
1 29 211 Ella Reinemann 00:20:4228 28
2 51 209 Tyra Gutschow 00:21:4349 49
3 55 213 Julia Scharinger 00:21:5153 53
4 61 215 Quinn Vande Hey 00:22:0057 57
5 67 214 Mary Schmidt 00:22:2762 62
6 69 208 Anya Athan 00:22:2764 64
7 71 210 Alyssa Levenhagen 00:22:3866 66
8 78 221 Annabelle Damkot 00:23:48>7 >7
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